Case Type
All
All
Criminal Misdemeanor

&
Criminal Traffic Cases

Criminal Traffic — OWI 2" and above

Criminal Felony

Family

Guardianship

— Uncontested Annual Reviews

-WATTS -

Guardianship

— Contested Annual Reviews

-WATTS-

Attorney Appointment and Fee Schedule Summary

Per the Appointment MOU dated 7.1.2023

Appointment Type

Guardian ad Litem
Advocate Counsel

Advocate “Dean” Counsel

Advocate “Dean” Counsel

Advocate “Dean” Counsel

Guardian ad Litem

Guardian ad Litem

Guardian ad Litem

Compensation

$100.00 / per hour
$100.00 / per hour

$575.00 Flat Fee
Additional: $125.00

$100.00 / per hour

$100.00 / per hour

$300.00 Flat Fee

$300.00 Flat Fee

$100.00 per/ hour

Additional Information

All appointments with exceptions determined by the
court.

All appointments with exceptions determined by the
court.

Excluding: all OWI 2™ and higher charged cases

Supplemental fee is added for additional cases being
filed for the same defendant managed
simultaneously with the original appointment.

OWI 2™ and higher cases

Note: Appointments made in OWI 2" cases (and
higher), and in criminal felony cases, which have
additional charges added as part of the action are
considered as a single case for billing purposes. Also,
if a represented defendant has a separate case filed
following the original appointment and
representation is extended to the new cases this is
considered all one service for billing purposes.
Unusual service circumstances or costs should be
brought to the court’s attention for discussion before
occurrence.

For purpose of reviewing and communicating the
results in paternity and marital presumption review
matters for service in this very limited activity.
Annual visit and report to the court on the status of
the ward.

Consideration of additional compensation for a ward
who resides more than 45 miles from the appointed
GAL.

GAL will identify and bill for the additional time over
and above the annual review flat rate at $100.00
per/hr for services contesting Protective Placement.

Reference
SCR 81.02
SCR 81.02 (1m)

SCR 81.02 (1m)

SCR 81.02 (1m)

SCR 81.02 (1m)
SCR 81.02 (1m)

SCR 81.02 (1m)

SCR 81.02 (1m)

SCR 81.02 (1m)



